Place Score Team

1

2

3

4

5

6

51 Freedom

91 Tomahawk

Overall Pla Name

4 McCluskey, Kaitlynn
6 Bos, Alison

11 Bloy, Liz

12 Schuh, Jamie

18 Woelz, Tayler

29 Lamers, Sarah

55 Verhasselt, Kylee

1 Sudbury, Rachel
14 Welke, Stephanie
22 Gustafson, Maxine
24 Renn, Kelsey
30 Maday, Sara
53 Miller, Rachael
56 Miller, Emily

92 Wittenberg-Birnamwood

103 Seymour

113 Clintonville

131 Mosinee

8 Berndt, Jenni

9 Wormuth, Kendal
16 School, Megan
17 Vosters, Leah
42 Wormuth, Karlyn
57 Monnot, Tricia
65 Kassube, Kim

7 Murphy, Alaina
10 Fameree, Tiffany
15 Murphy, Bridget
33 Gardner, Caitlin
38 Palubicki, Haley
48 VanBoxtel, Abbey
70 Schuh, Allison

2 Hanson, April

13 Johnson, Ashley
25 Hanson, Nicole
34 Hohn, Samantha
39 Henschel, Kathryn
45 Vanman, Jenea
46 Klegin, Stephanie

20 Brandenburg, Linsay

21 Filipiak, Ty
27 Bruening, Meaghan
28 Vils, Sarah

Year

FR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR

SO
FR
SR
SO
SR
SO
SO

SO
SO
FR
SO
JR
SR
SR

SR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO
SO

SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
JR

JR
FR
FR
FR

Time

15:55.29
16:05.00
16:30.68
16:31.28
16:50.03
17:23.10
18:42.41

15:31.25
16:37.66
17:08.69
17:10.94
17:27.01
18:34.81
18:42.80

16:22.99
16:24.81
16:46.35
16:49.14
18:07.54
18:44.10
19:05.74

16:09.76
16:28.21
16:44.42
17:42.55
17:58.96
18:17.83
19:31.85

15:34.12
16:33.73
17:11.42
17:46.32
18:00.89
18:12.63
18:12.68

17:05.77
17:06.74
17:21.99
17:22.03



7

8

9

10

11

12

13

133 Fox Valley Lutheran

239 Northland Pines

272 Oconto Falls

280 Waupaca

287 Abby/Coby

326 Oconto High School

327 Medford

35 Cisewski, Amelia
43 Gliniecki, Jessica
83 Zebro, Janelle

5 Burnett, Mikayla
19 Huntington, Emily
32 Maxwell, Rylee
37 Des Jardins, Jacqueline
40 Emily, Dalgleish
61 Gettendorf, Kirsten
71 Postl, Abby

23 Gwyn, Megan
31 Robins, Emilie
52 Ludwig, Sarah
64 Spieker, Kristina
69 Rhode, Kylie

75 Chang, Helen

3 Lucht, Haylee
44 Cahoon-Draus, Deanna
72 Kasten, Leah
74 Boulanger, Amanda
79 Chou, Lisa
81 Dorow, Kathleen
84 Watzka, Victoria

36 Lazers, Abby

49 Haen, Kathern
62 Davidson, Taylor
66 Miller, Sarah

67 Flesch, Haley
76 Cuff, Jacci

41 Kaiser, Amanda
51 Rahm, Chelsea
58 Uhlig, Emily

59 Bright, Ashley
78 Hughes, Rosie
82 Morrow, Emilie

26 Merline, Jane
54 Slough, Kylee
68 Orth, Amanda
88 Caldie, Lauren
90 Ermis, Alexis

SO
SO
JR

FR
JR
JR
JR
SR
SR
SR

SR
FR
SR
JR
SO
JR

SR
SO
FR
FR
JR
SR
SO

SO
FR
SO
SR
JR
JR

FR
SO
JR
JR
FR
JR

JR
SO
SR
JR
FR

17:48.10
18:11.33
20:45.66

16:04.81
16:55.39
17:40.24
17:56.44
18:04.20
18:52.28
19:34.93

17:10.27
17:31.91
18:34.80
19:00.30
19:29.84
19:55.99

15:43.46
18:12.46
19:37.57
19:49.15
20:11.41
20:31.12
20:54.88

17:51.89
18:18.94
18:56.72
19:09.40
19:15.97
19:59.23

18:05.64
18:21.73
18:45.17
18:46.69
20:10.17
20:43.77

17:19.52
18:37.09
19:23.60
21:48.97
22:20.36



47 Langteau, Heidi

50 Neubauer, Harley

73 Lindgren, Jessica

77 Knight, Kate

80 Lindow, Steph

89 Bucki, Lindsey
14 381 Weyauwega-Fremont

60 Schroeder, Ellen

63 Schmitz, Arianna

85 Schroeder, Joanna

86 Kloehn, Alisha

87 Hingeveld, Amy

JR
FR
FR
JR
JR
SO

SO
FR
JR
SO

18:15.03
18:21.08
19:49.01
20:03.41
20:22.81
21:59.97

18:48.78
18:57.48
20:57.37
21:13.45
21:16.53
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1 Sudbury, Rachel

2 Hanson, April

3 Lucht, Haylee

4 McCluskey, Kaitlynn

5 Burnett, Mikayla

6 Bos, Alison

7 Murphy, Alaina

8 Berndt, Jenni

9 Wormuth, Kendal
10 Fameree, Tiffany
11 Bloy, Liz

12 Schuh, Jamie

13 Johnson, Ashley
14 Welke, Stephanie
15 Murphy, Bridget

16 School, Megan

17 Vosters, Leah

18 Woelz, Tayler

19 Huntington, Emily
20 Brandenburg, Linsay
21 Filipiak, Ty
22 Gustafson, Maxine
23 Gwyn, Megan
24 Renn, Kelsey
25 Hanson, Nicole
26 Merline, Jane
27 Bruening, Meaghan
28 Vils, Sarah
29 Lamers, Sarah
30 Maday, Sara
31 Robins, Emilie
32 Maxwell, Rylee
33 Gardner, Caitlin
34 Hohn, Samantha
35 Cisewski, Amelia
36 Lazers, Abby
37 Des Jardins, Jacqueline
38 Palubicki, Haley
39 Henschel, Kathryn
40 Emily, Dalgleish
41 Kaiser, Amanda
42 Wormuth, Karlyn
43 Gliniecki, Jessica
44 Cahoon-Draus, Deanna

45 Vanman, Jenea

Team

Tomahawk
Clintonville
Oconto Falls
Freedom

Fox Valley Lut
Freedom
Seymour
Wittenberg-Bi
Wittenberg-Bi
Seymour
Freedom
Freedom
Clintonville
Tomahawk
Seymour
Wittenberg-Bi
Wittenberg-Bil
Freedom

Fox Valley Lut
Mosinee
Mosinee
Tomahawk
Northland Pin:
Tomahawk
Clintonville
Oconto High ¢
Mosinee
Mosinee
Freedom
Tomahawk
Northland Pin
Fox Valley Luf
Seymour
Clintonville
Mosinee
Waupaca

Fox Valley Lut
Seymour
Clintonville
Fox Valley Luf
Abby/Coby
Wittenberg-Bi
Mosinee
Oconto Falls

Clintonville

SO
SR
SR
SR
FR
FR
SR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
FR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
JR
FR
FR
SR
SR
FR
JR
JR
FR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SO
SR
FR
JR
SO
SO
SR

Grade Time

15:31.25
15:34.12
15:43.46
15:55.29
16:04.81
16:05.00
16:09.76
16:22.99
16:24.81
16:28.21
16:30.68
16:31.28
16:33.73
16:37.66
16:44.42
16:46.35
16:49.14
16:50.03
16:55.39
17:05.77
17:06.74
17:08.69
17:10.27
17:10.94
17:11.42
17:19.52
17:21.99
17:22.03
17:23.10
17:27.01
17:31.91
17:40.24
17:42.55
17:46.32
17:48.10
17:51.89
17:56.44
17:58.96
18:00.89
18:04.20
18:05.64
18:07.54
18:11.33
18:12.46
18:12.63

Pace

6:12
6:13
6:17
6:21
6:25
6:26
6:27
6:32
6:33
6:35
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:44
6:46
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:51
6:51
6:52
6:55
6:56
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:00
7:03
7:04
7:06
7:.07
7:08
7:10
711
712
7:13
714
7:14
7:16
7:16
7:16



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

46 Klegin, Stephanie
47 Langteau, Heidi
48 VanBoxtel, Abbey
49 Haen, Kathern
50 Neubauer, Harley
51 Rahm, Chelsea
52 Ludwig, Sarah
53 Miller, Rachael
54 Slough, Kylee

55 Verhasselt, Kylee
56 Miller, Emily

57 Monnot, Tricia

58 Uhlig, Emily

59 Bright, Ashley

60 Schroeder, Ellen
61 Gettendorf, Kirsten
62 Davidson, Taylor
63 Schmitz, Arianna
64 Spieker, Kristina
65 Kassube, Kim

66 Miller, Sarah

67 Flesch, Haley

68 Orth, Amanda

69 Rhode, Kylie

70 Schuh, Allison

71 Postl, Abby

72 Kasten, Leah

73 Lindgren, Jessica

74 Boulanger, Amanda

75 Chang, Helen
76 Cuff, Jacci

77 Knight, Kate

78 Hughes, Rosie
79 Chou, Lisa

80 Lindow, Steph
81 Dorow, Kathleen
82 Morrow, Emilie
83 Zebro, Janelle
84 Watzka, Victoria
85 Schroeder, Joanna
86 Kloehn, Alisha
87 Hingeveld, Amy
88 Caldie, Lauren
89 Bucki, Lindsey
90 Ermis, Alexis

Clintonville
Medford
Seymour
Waupaca
Medford
Abby/Coby
Northland Pin
Tomahawk
Oconto High ¢
Freedom
Tomahawk
Wittenberg-Bi
Abby/Coby
Abby/Coby
Weyauwega-F
Fox Valley Luf
Waupaca
Weyauwega-F
Northland Pin
Wittenberg-Bi
Waupaca
Waupaca
Oconto High ¢
Northland Pin:
Seymour

Fox Valley Luf
Oconto Falls
Medford
Oconto Falls
Northland Pin:
Waupaca
Medford
Abby/Coby
Oconto Falls
Medford
Oconto Falls
Abby/Coby
Mosinee
Oconto Falls
Weyauwega-F
Weyauwega-F
Weyauwega-F
Oconto High ¢
Medford
Oconto High ¢

SO
SR
SO
SO
JR
SO
SR
JR
JR
SO
SR
SO
FR
JR
SR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SO
SR
FR
FR
FR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
JR
SO
JR
SO
FR
JR
SO
FR

18:12.68
18:15.03
18:17.83
18:18.94
18:21.08
18:21.73
18:34.80
18:34.81
18:37.09
18:42.41
18:42.80
18:44.10
18:45.17
18:46.69
18:48.78
18:52.28
18:56.72
18:57.48
19:00.30
19:05.74
19:09.40
19:15.97
19:23.60
19:29.84
19:31.85
19:34.93
19:37.57
19:49.01
19:49.15
19:55.99
19:59.23
20:03.41
20:10.17
20:11.41
20:22.81
20:31.12
20:43.77
20:45.66
20:54.88
20:57.37
21:13.45
21:16.53
21:48.97
21:59.97
22:20.36

7:16
717
7:18
7:19
7:20
7:20
7:25
7:25
7:26
7:28
7:28
7:29
7:30
7:30
7:31
7:32
7:34
7:34
7:35
7:38
7:39
7:42
7:45
7:47
7:48
7:49
7:50
7:55
7:55
7:58
7:59
8:01
8:03
8:04
8:08
8:12
8:17
8:18
8:21
8:22
8:29
8:30
8:43
8:47
8:56
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